UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2001 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: January 8, 2002
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
406,639
1 428.61 768,172 4,116 6,583 0 271 0 6,137 412,776
2 429.28 774,315 6,143 4,896 0 290 0 4,596 417,372
3 429.83 779,369 5,054 2,770 0 301 0 2,460 419,832
4 430.25 783,237 3,868 4,316 0 295 0 3,949 423,781
5 430.82 788,496 5,259 4,944 0 326 0 4,460 428,241
6 431.34 793,304 4,808 4,926 0 273 0 4,556 432,797
7 431.76 797,195 3,891 4,878 0 290 0 4,629 437,426
8 432.40 803,137 5,942 3,758 0 296 0 3,485 440,911
9 432.62 805,183 2,046 4,238 0 240 0 3,952 444,863
10 432.52 804,253 -930 1,654 0 239 0 1,345 446,208
11 433.80 816,187 11,934 7,075 0 225 0 6,764 452,972
12 434.52 822,926 6,739 1,604 0 208 0 1,514 454,486
13 434.60 823,676 750 2,364 0 203 0 1,935 456,421
14 435.08 828,180 4,504 4,524 0 204 0 4,270 460,691
15 436.07 837,497 9,317 6,235 0 287 0 5,965 466,656
16 436.91 845,430 7,933 4,056 0 460 0 3,246 469,902
17 437.58 851,776 6,346 5,073 0 486 0 4,630 474,532
18 439.40 869,095 17,319 9,600 0 272 0 9,141 483,673
19 440.18 876,553 7,458 3,590 0 530 0 3,009 486,682
20 441.17 886,051 9,498 5,118 0 478 0 4,681 491,363
21 442.03 894,329 8,278 5,867 0 500 0 5,134 496,497
22 443.18 905,440 11,111 8,920 0 492 0 8,205 504,702
23 443.86 912,031 6,591 5,099 0 485 0 4,355 509,057
24 444.57 918,931 6,900 4,999 0 440 0 4,961 514,018
25 445.77 930,631 11,700 12,314 0 427 0 11,493 525,511
26 446.28 935,619 4,988 5,054 0 397 0 4,425 529,936
27 446.70 939,733 4,114 6,214 0 436 0 5,519 535,455
28 448.26 955,068 15,335 8,754 0 418 0 8,234 543,689
29 449.38 966,128 11,060 7,012 0 372 0 6,621 550,310
30 449.21 964,447 -1,681 1,570 0 299 0 1,295 551,605
TOTALS 200,391 158,005 0 10,440 0 144,966
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



